Participation by Agency and Clinic

The monthly participation counts for each Agency and Clinic. The view defaults to all clinic counts for the current FFY. Data filters are provided to the right.

Agency
BEAVERHEAD COUNTY PUBLIC
HEALTH

BIG HORN HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BLACKFEET

BUTTE-SILVER BOW

CASCADE

CLOSED CUSTER/DEAP

CROW

CUSTER ONE HEALTH

DAWSON

DEER LODGE

FERGUS/HRDC

FLATHEAD

FORT BELKNAP

FORT PECK

GALLATIN

HILL

LAKE

LEWIS & CLARK

LINCOLN

MISSOULA

N. CHEYENNE

PARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPT

RAVALLI

RIVERSTONE

Clinic

BEAVERHEAD CPH WIC
SHERIDAN WIC CLINIC
Total

HARDIN WIC (BIG HORN)
Total

BROWNING WIC

Total

BUTTE WIC

Total

CASCADE COUNTY WIC
MALMSTROM AFB WIC
Total

CLOSED ASHLAND WIC
CLOSED BAKER WIC
CLOSED FORSYTH WIC
CLOSED HARDIN WIC
CLOSED HYSHAM WIC CLINIC
CLOSED MILES CITY WIC
Total

CROW WIC

LODGE GRASS WIC

Total

ASHLAND WIC (ONE HEALTH)
BAKER WIC (ONE HEALTH)
BROADUS WIC (ONE HEALTH)
FORSYTH WIC (ONE HEALTH)
HYSHAM WIC (ONE HEALTH)
MILES CITY WIC (ONE HEALTH)
Total

CIRCLE WIC

GLENDIVE WIC

JORDAN WIC

TERRY WIC

Total

ANACONDA WIC, SUITE 1E
DEER LODGE

Total

HARLOWTON WIC
LEWISTOWN WIC

Total

COLUMBIA FALLS WIC
KALISPELL WIC

Total

HARLEM WIC

HAYS WIC

Total

POPLAR WIC

WOLF POINT WIC

Total

BELGRADE WIC
BOZEMAN WIC

MSU WIC

WEST YELLOWSTONE WIC
Total

CHESTER WIC

CHINOOK WIC

HAVRE WIC

Total

POLSON WIC

Total

BROADWATER WIC (L&C)
HELENA WIC

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS WIC (L.

Total

EUREKA WIC

LIBBY WIC

TROY WIC

Total

CLOSED UNIV OF MT WIC
LoLO WIC

MISSOULA FOOD BANK
MISSOULA WIC
SEELEY LAKE WIC
Total

LAME DEER WIC

Total

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERS
Total

DARBY WIC
HAMILTON WIC
STEVENSVILLE WIC
VICTOR WIC

Total

COLUMBUS WIC
JOLIET WIC

LAUREL WIC

RED LODGE WIC

201910
120
27
147
48
48
697
697
626
626
1,225
1
1,226
6

16

13
184

5

230
454
166
114
280

42
49

123

128
142
36
178
35
177
212
68
1,009
1,077
122
77
199
234
217
451
194
557
42
23
816
13
9
384
406
356
356
7
805
1
813
66
218
39
323
20
45
160
1,444
24
1,693
418
418
183
183
12
304
93
16
425
26
14
72
17

201911
116
24
140
112
112
682
682
616
616
1,209
1
1,210
1

&

10
110

2

120
248
160
116
276

4

14

68
1,022
1,090

122
77
199
233
208
441
197
516
45
27
785
12
11
348
371
357
357
14
776
6
796
68
207
38
313
16
50
150
1,415

25

1,656
410
410
184
184

13

304
97
11
425

22

15

76

15

201912
115
23
138
192
192
642
642
620
620
1,190
12
1,202

185
220
65
999
1,064
109
73
182
222
183
405
189
531
44
25
789
15
11
340
366
338
338
16
786
6
808
67
206
38
311
16
57
156
1,367
29
1,625
386
386
179
179
16
297
102
8
423
34
12
73
15

202001
111
22
133
254
254
666
666
612
612
1,193
15
1,208

178
211
68
994
1,062
120
76
196
226
192
418
201
528
46
25
800
16
14
345
375
337
337
17
783
6
806
68
198
37
303
14
65
158
1,356
29
1,622
383
383
179
179
17
302
103
10
432
28
5
54
12

202002
123
21
144
269
269
679
679
620
620
1,158
19
1,177

176
207
62
991
1,053
122
75
197
223
187
410
210
523
45
20
798
13
14
337
364
335
335
22
772
4
798
65
199
38
302
10
60
163
1,347
27
1,607
380
380
173
173
17
289
96
15
417
22
11
52
14

202003
117
23
140
343
343
701
701
638
638
1,141
14
EI155]

114
85
199

19

26

247
304

113

119
130
34
164
27
176
203
64
963
1,027
105
86
191
232
195
427
215
530
46
22
813
11
11
313
335
353
353
27
771
3
801
65
201
42
308
8
56
168
1,389
27
1,648
438
438
166
166
11
318
9%
17
442
20
7
63
15

202004
124
22
146
349
349
734
734
642
642
1,094
19
1,113

98
86
184

22

27

249
310

119

119
143
18
161
30
180
210
41
973
1,014
114
74
188
225
199
424
227
561
40
26
854
13
11
310
334
369
369
24
756
4
784
64
204
39
307

53
145
1,410
24
1,632
443
443
146
146
13
330
85

15
443
13

5

54

15

Month (YYYYMM)
202005 202006 202007
109 104 97
21 28 28
130 132 125
376 409 438
376 409 438
726 716 729
726 716 729
610 635 637
610 635 637
1,078 1117 1,143
13 11 12
1,001 1,128 1,155
81 50 8
75 75 66
156 125 74
7 4 1
18 14 17
25 21 20
4 5 2
250 251 250
304 295 290
120 126 134
120 126 134
141 142 150
13 7 5
154 149 155
27 26 22
178 181 175
205 207 197

13 3

1,009 997 940
1,022 1,000 940
116 129 129
70 66 62
186 195 191
175 181 168
159 168 156
334 349 324
222 200 199
570 585 606
36 30 27
19 23 20
847 838 852
14 12 9
13 10 12
323 328 330
350 350 351
354 342 355
354 342 355
23 22 21
760 767 775
5 5 5
788 794 801
62 60 56
206 215 211
39 41 45
307 316 312
58 50 53
117 110 107
1351 1,369 1,285
23 26 24
1,549 1,555 1,469
438 448 460
438 448 460
140 132 134
140 132 134
14 17 19
310 307 292
82 81 89
14 16 15
420 421 415
7 4 4
6 4 8
38 16 8
12 6 8

202008
103
26
129
453
453
717
717
623
623
1,121
8
1,129

32
38

16

17

241
280

137
157
4
161
22
178
200

894
894
136
59
195
176
140
316
183
603
22
20
828
8
12
295
315
337
337
9
772

781
54
215
44
313

47
108
1,253
25
1,433
449
449
125
125
18
290
88

15
411

o N ® o

202009
101
21
122
448
448
702
702
609
609
1,161
1
1,162

16
30
46

15

22

237
279

134

780
54
217
43
314

46
104
1,247
21
1,418
444
444
114
114
15
293
75

14
397
8

5

13

8

202010
104
16
120
431
431
655
655
607
607
1,159

1,159

17

230
275

142

779
51
216
41
308

39

80
1,302
19
1,440
451
451
123
123
10
309
77
20
416

6

1

8

12

202011
103
16
119
429
429
627
627
598
598
1,098

1,098

22
41
63

22

16

237
279

143

143
155
2
157
18
173
191
6
953
959
104
64
168
142
126
268
195
588
24
15
822
11
18
290
319
324
324
1
800

801
49
212
43
304

23

35
1,373
14
1,445
427
427
124
124

9

323
70

19
421

5

3

16

14

202012
102
12
114
426
426
612
612
599
599
1,039

1,039

11
41
52

22

17

239
278

145
156
2
158
20
172
192

992
992
104

64
168
128
122
250
188
618

14

15
835

14

18
302
334
316
316

832

832
51
216
40
307

10

12
1,455
10
1,487
424
424
135
135
12
332
62

17
423

2

3

8

10

202101
102
15
117
418
418
614
614
583
583
983

983

10
35
45

17

20

239
276

154

154
156

156

21
166
187

1,021
1,021
106
73
179
133
109
242
187
618
12

15
832
14

13
317
344
307
307

810

810
48
221
38
307

4
2
1,493
9
1,508
411
411
134
134
10
348
53

12
423

1

10

202102
98
14

112
425
425
610
610
585
585
950

950

10
30
40

14

254
277

154
141

141

169
191

1,008
1,008
97
69
166
119
120
239
188
609
12
15
824
15
15
332
362
300
300
10
809

819
47
228
40
315



Participation by Agency and Clinic

The monthly participation counts for each Agency and Clinic. The view defaults to all clinic counts for the current FFY. Data filters are provided to the right.

Agency
BEAVERHEAD COUNTY PUBLIC
HEALTH

BIG HORN HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BLACKFEET

BUTTE-SILVER BOW

CASCADE

CLOSED CUSTER/DEAP

CROW

CUSTER ONE HEALTH

DAWSON

DEER LODGE

FERGUS/HRDC

FLATHEAD

FORT BELKNAP

FORT PECK

GALLATIN

HILL

LAKE

LEWIS & CLARK

LINCOLN

MISSOULA

N. CHEYENNE

PARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPT

RAVALLI

RIVERSTONE

Clinic

BEAVERHEAD CPH WIC
SHERIDAN WIC CLINIC
Total

HARDIN WIC (BIG HORN)
Total

BROWNING WIC

Total

BUTTE WIC

Total

CASCADE COUNTY WIC
MALMSTROM AFB WIC
Total

CLOSED ASHLAND WIC
CLOSED BAKER WIC
CLOSED FORSYTH WIC
CLOSED HARDIN WIC
CLOSED HYSHAM WIC CLINIC
CLOSED MILES CITY WIC
Total

CROW WIC

LODGE GRASS WIC

Total

ASHLAND WIC (ONE HEALTH)
BAKER WIC (ONE HEALTH)
BROADUS WIC (ONE HEALTH)
FORSYTH WIC (ONE HEALTH)
HYSHAM WIC (ONE HEALTH)
MILES CITY WIC (ONE HEALTH)
Total

CIRCLEWIC

GLENDIVE WIC

JORDAN WIC

TERRY WIC

Total

ANACONDA WIC, SUITE 1E
DEER LODGE

Total

HARLOWTON WIC
LEWISTOWN WIC

Total

COLUMBIA FALLS WIC
KALISPELL WIC

Total

HARLEM WIC

HAYS WIC

Total

POPLAR WIC

WOLF POINT WIC

Total

BELGRADE WIC
BOZEMAN WIC

MSU WIC

WEST YELLOWSTONE WIC
Total

CHESTER WIC

CHINOOK WIC

HAVRE WIC

Total

POLSON WIC

Total

BROADWATER WIC (L&C)
HELENA WIC

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS WIC (L.

Total

EUREKA WIC

LIBBY WIC

TROY WIC

Total

CLOSED UNIV OF MT WIC
LoLO WIC

MISSOULA FOOD BANK
MISSOULA WIC
SEELEY LAKE WIC
Total

LAME DEER WIC

Total

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERS
Total

DARBY WIC
HAMILTON WIC
STEVENSVILLE WIC
VICTOR WIC

Total

COLUMBUS WIC
JOLIET WIC

LAUREL WIC

RED LODGE WIC

Month (YYYYMM)

202103
96
11

107
433
433
600
600
609
609
944

944

21

48

274
285

153

153
140

140

168
191

994
994
106

163
131
121
252
189
616

11

16
832

15

16
345
376
313
313

809

816
48
225
42
315

1,496
5
1,502
435
435
130
130

7

338
54

9

408

202104
101
7
108
422
422
577
577
591
591
940

940

30
32
62

12

274
287

153

153
141

141

21
173
194

971
971
105

58
163
114
126
240
190
589

13

16
808

13

16
333
362
300
300

804

812
49
226
40
315

1,462
5
1,467
408
408
139
139

8

336
57

7

408

10

202105
92
8
100
392
392
569
569
611
611
958

958

29
56
85

294
306

152
145

145
22

197

1,000
1,000
98

58
156
105
120
225
190
556

16
771
12
5
333
360
310
310

772

786
53
222
42
317

1,416

1,421
387
387
140
140

321
57

394

13



Participation by Agency and Clinic

The monthly participation counts for each Agency and Clinic. The view defaults to all clinic counts for the current FFY. Data filters are provided to the right.

Agency
RIVERSTONE

ROCKY BOY

SALISH & KOOTENAI

SANDERS

SHERIDAN

TETON

VALLEY

Grand Total

Clinic

RIVERSTONE WIC PROGRAM
ROUNDUP WIC

YOUNG FAMILIES CLINIC
Total

ROCKY BOY WIC

Total

ARLEE WIC

ELMO WIC

HOT SPRINGS WIC (CSKT)
PABLO WIC

RONAN WIC
ST.IGNATIUS WIC

Total

HOT SPRINGS WIC
NOXON

PLAINS WIC

SUPERIOR WIC
THOMPSON FALLS

Total

PLENTYWOOD WIC
RICHLAND COUNTY WIC
Total

AUGUSTA WIC
CHOTEAU WIC

CONRAD WIC

CUT BANKWIC
FAIRFIELD WIC

FT. BENTON WIC

SHELBY WIC - TOOLE COUNTY HE.

Total
GLASGOW WIC
MALTA WIC
Total

201910
2,553
29

5
2,716
217
217

15,534

201911
2,527
32

5
2,692
220
220
54

6

7

51
189
86
393
13

9

55

40

68
185
46
137
183
13

59
104
111
19

55

99
460
102
65
167
15,304

201912
2,511
29

3
2,677
231
231
55

3

4

50
182
81
375
12

11

45
41
64
173
43
130
173
11

64
100
111
16

54

93
449
105
62
167
15,046

202001
2,604
35

1
2,739
240
240
55

2

6

41
168
95
367
10

8

a4
42
65
169
40
146
186
10

58
107
115
21

52
94
457
109
61
170
15,197

202002
2,604
29

1

2,733
226
226

15,037

202003
2,592
31

2,728
225
225

39
6

3
12
140
121
321
12
5
45
38
67
167
38
166
204
7
57
112
113
23
52
100
464
103
60
163
15,187

202004
2,662
29

2,778
217
217

39
4

15,184

Month (YYYYMM)
202005 202006 202007
2709 2762 2,779
22 14 2
2,794 2,806 2,809
228 224 223
228 224 223
46 52 56
128 132 128
125 113 101
299 297 285
6 6 9
4 4 4
45 44 45
38 38 38
69 69 71
162 161 167
43 43 46
159 153 151
202 196 197
9 1 11
64 63 63
87 75 77
95 92 90
24 23 27
51 53 51
69 76 76
399 393 395
100 100 94
67 66 66
167 166 160
14,858 14,905 14,774

202008
2,768
2

2,797
230
230

47

142
95
284
10
4
44
38
69
165
51
157
208
15
64
75
83
26
48
84
395
98
66
164
14,507

202009
2,823

2,857
237
237

46

146
92
284
9

4
43
38
66
160
52
150
202
15
60
71
86
30
48
83
393
97
70
167
14,495

202010
2,931

2,958
233
233

37

14,632

202011
2,920

2,958
225
225

B

165
92
290
1

5
30
52
62
150
52
151
203
11
64
78
83
30
49
71
386
95
67
162
14,460

202012
2,977

3,000
203
203

28

182
97
307
2

3
30
49
63
147
56
150
206
10
65
72
85
31
46
74
383
104
59
163
14,527

202101
2,946
1

2,961
200
200

13

202
87
302
2

E
31
45
64
145
53
148
201
10
68
53
88
28
49
73
369
104
55
159
14,388

202102
2,975
6

2,984
201
201

19

14,299



Participation by Agency and Clinic
The monthly participation counts for each Agency and Clinic. The view defaults to all clinic counts for the current FFY. Data filters are provided to the right.

Month (YYYYMM)

Agency Clinic 202103 202104 202105
RIVERSTONE RIVERSTONE WIC PROGRAM 2,978 2,905 2,797
ROUNDUP WIC 1 3 3
YOUNG FAMILIES CLINIC
Total 2,984 2,918 2,813
ROCKY BOY ROCKY BOY WIC 193 186 191
Total 193 186 191
SALISH & KOOTENAI ARLEE WIC 19 29 36
ELMO WIC
HOT SPRINGS WIC (CSKT)
PABLO WIC
RONAN WIC 182 169 159
ST. IGNATIUS WIC 92 83 87
Total 293 281 282
SANDERS HOT SPRINGS WIC 4 6 6
NOXON 3 3 3
PLAINS WIC 32 32 34
SUPERIOR WIC 35 36 36
THOMPSON FALLS 71 65 70
Total 145 142 149
SHERIDAN PLENTYWOOD WIC 48 48 44
RICHLAND COUNTY WIC 138 145 139
Total 186 193 183
TETON AUGUSTA WIC 11 11 10
CHOTEAU WIC 69 68 61
CONRAD WIC 35 50 68
CUT BANK WIC 88 87 91
FAIRFIELD WIC 25 26 27
FT. BENTON WIC 48 51 50
SHELBY WIC - TOOLE COUNTY HE. 77 74 68
Total 353 367 375
VALLEY GLASGOW WIC 101 94 93
MALTA WIC 50 48 46
Total 151 142 139

Grand Total 14,351 14,097 13,914



